TRAN PORT DEPARTMENT
Fro m
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Type of Body Fully built3
3(a) Type of ve h icle/catego ry
As per codifications4 lulonth and year of manufacture
4No. of cy lin d ers
As a pplicable6 Chassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As a pplicable7
Dlese I8 Fuel used
176.5 Kw @ 2200 +/-50 rpm9 H. P./BHP
10 Cubic ca pacity
6035 S SLEEPER CAB &
BS VICHASSIS SL
5132 cc
6800 mm
EICHER Pro
72.
Makers cla ssificatio n
Wheel base
3 persons1.). Seating capacity
As applicable
15 ULW ( un laden welght)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered iaden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
8720 Kgs.
35000 Kgs.
77. Number, descriotion, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
295/90 R20; 295/80 R22.5-16PR;
10.00 R20-16PR; 11.00 R20-16PR
a Front Axle
29s/9O R20; 295/80 R22.5-16PR;
10.00 R20-16PR; 11.00 R20-16PR
b Rea r Axle
18 Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 7000 Kgs
b Air Suspended Lift Axle
C Rear axle (raw)( R1+ R2)
7000 Kgs.
21000 Kgs.
19 Dimension
a Overa ll length 11830 mm
b Rea r over ha ng 2935 mm
C Overa ll width 2510 mm
Overall height 2940 mmd
e Min. ground clearance 235 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
fu nction)
M/s Bosch
N3 Cateqorv
5
74. Colour
)? Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit BO Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-II